
RUNNER DIVISION

First Name Last Name Gender Age Time
1 Andrew Nelson M 32 18.18
2 Brody Blanton M 11 19.43
3 Mark Blair M 67 21.09
4 Sergio Torres M 35 21.27
5 Charles Bullen M 50 21.38
6 Jontai McQueen M 35 21.52
7 Harper Smith M 57 21.57
8 Tim Burdett M 47 22.14
9 Macon Smith M 30 22.41

10 Lige Graves M 25 22.51
11 Andrew Mills M 26 22.59
12 Tabitha Bell F 44 23.01
13 James Bullen M 56 24.45
14 Danny Barnes M 55 25.42
15 Libby Barnes F 53 25.47
16 Joseph Warth M 30 25.57
17 Mark Schweisfurth M 53 26.14
18 Morgan Bottoms M 55 26.23
19 Sarah Crawford F 25 26.27
20 Teresa Hamilton F 45 26.44
21 Pamela Sebastian F 24 27.03
22 Lesli Patten F 30 27.06
23 Roger Proctor M 60 27.08
24 Brittany Mills F 24 27.36
25 David Nelson M 60 27.45
26 Ed Bowling M 61 27.56
27 Kayla Barnett F 30 28.22
28 Taylor Graves F 24 28.24
29 Davis Wardrip M 14 28.50
30 Lauren VonLinger F 22 28.52
31 Jamie Guttenberg M 48 28.53
32 Kristen Hardin F 36 29.13
33 Kristi Cummins-Sparks F 39 29.43
34 Darrell Sergent M 65 29.47
35 Twila Burdette F 46 29.59
36 Emily Tuggle F 28 30.08
37 Jennie Pollard F 29 30.10
38 Dreama Hedrick F 44 30.24
39 Tricia Beth Nelson F 32 30.27
40 Kim Crawford F 53 30.37
41 Debra Nicholson F 54 30.40
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42 Shelly Pulliam F 56 30.46
43 Ashley VonLinger F 25 30.59
44 Taylor Readnower F 23 31.16
45 Rob Slocum M 66 31.34
46 Sheyla Felts F 50 31.43
47 Jessica Spurlock F 32 32.11
48 Regina Elam F 49 34.00
49 Leon Davidson M 59 34.01
50 Allison Hemsley F 23 34.06.34
51 Tiffany Kincaid F 35 34.06.54
52 Audy Faulkner M 80 34.14
53 Kyla Jones F 37 34.20
54 Marcia Cain F 52 34.54
55 Susan Readnower F 50 35.11
56 Robyn Grider F 28 35.15
57 Lynoda Howell F 50 35.27
58 Kristi Reynolds F 52 35.34
59 Shari Proctor F 57 35.36
60 Janice Davidson F 59 36.01
61 John Ferguson M 74 36.03
62 Amy Gosser F 42 36.04
63 Jennifer Mattingly F 51 36.44
64 Angela Todd F 47 36.49
65 Jason Todd M 47 36.50
66 Kathy Noble F 55 37.06
67 Angela McClure F 46 37.22
68 Mary Adams F 31 37.34
69 Rhonda Knight F 57 38.39
70 Jerry Cox M 73 38.48
71 Robert Griffin M 53 39.21
72 Jaime Smith F 39 39.26
73 Sheradyn Cox F 17 39.27
74 Rachel Cheeks F 25 39.34
75 Craig Rosenbeck M 45 39.41
76 Harold Woodall M 56 40.11
77 Bob Stone M 44 42.51
78 Renee McClure F 38 42.54
79 Lisa Bloom F 47 43.02
80 BJ Thomason M 37 43.17
81 Eldon Baker M 75 43.33
82 Gayle DeBorde F 59 44.54
83 Leo McMillen M 81 45.02
84 Cassie Bottoms F 63 45.27
85 Amanda Owens F 33 45.33.25
86 Jones Hiatt M 78 46.37
87 Ramona Hiatt F 75 46.45
88 Sherry Baker F 47 51.00
89 Annette Lawrence F 54 53.53.48



90 Barbara DeChambeau F 53 53.53.89
91 Sam Wilson M 8 54.32
92 Tammy Jo Colbaugh F 45 59.45.52

WALKER DIVISION

First Name Last Name Gender Age Time
1 Walter Norris M 64 38.18
2 Ambrose Wilson M 67 38.21
3 Judy Jennings F 61 40.43
4 Emily Sanders F 36 40.57
5 James Wilson M 41 41.5
6 Lynette Martin F 49 43.14
7 Sherry Martin F 67 44
8 Doris Caldwell F 61 45.01
9 Russell Owens M 45 45.33.67

10 Karen Allen F 49 45.5
11 Rebecca Rawlins F 43 47.2
12 Jennifer Burton F 44 47.21
13 Lisa Smithern F 45 47.22
14 Penny Livengood F 41 47.32
15 Christine Fletcher F 57 48.04
16 Tammy Bray F 59 49.44.19
17 Ricky Bray M 58 49.44.58
18 Nicole Lake F 36 49.52
19 Ivy Singleton-Gray F 57 50.22
20 Janice Ingram F 54 50.32
21 Judy Baker F 57 50.42
22 Hayden Robinson M 16 51.12
23 Michelle Robinson F 39 51.24.17
24 Jessica Coates F 34 51.24.96
25 Wendy Sowder F 44 53.58.09
26 Rachel Denney F 31 53.58.63
27 Sarah Rosenbeck F 44 54.16
28 Mary Pollard F 57 54.52
29 Chelsen Larkey F 35 56.39
30 Ann Abney F 67 565.4
31 Angela Mullins F 47 59.45.08
32 Shannon Griffin F 42 1.09.58
33 Rebecca Zubaydi F 44 1.10.00



AGE GROUP WINNERS

Male – Race Results Female – Race Results

Overall Male Overall Female
1 Andrew Nelson 1 Tabitha Bell

Fastest Walkers Fastest Walkers
1 Walter Norris 1 Judy Jennings
2 Ambrose Wilson 2 Emily Sanders
3 James Wilson 3 Lynette Martin

12-Under 12-Under
1 Brody Blanton 1 Sheradyn Cox
2 Sam Wilson

18-24
13-17 1 Pamela Sebastian
1 Davis Wardrip 2 Taylor Graves
2 Hayden Robinson 3 Lauren VonLinger
3

25-29
25-29 1 Sarah Crawford
1 Lige Graves 2 Brittany Mills
2 Andrew Mills 3 Emily Tuggle

30-34
30-34 1 Lesli Patlen
1 Macon Smith 2 Kayula Barnett
2 Joseph Warth 3 Tricia Beth Nelson

35-39
35-39 1 Kristen Hardin
1 Sergio Torres 2 Kristi Cummins-Sparks
2 Jontai McQueen 3 Tiffany Kincaid
3 BJ Thomason

40-44
40-44 1 Dreama Hedrick
1 Bob Stone 2 Amy Gosser

3 Rebecca Rawlins
45-49
1 Tim Burdett 45-49
2 Jamie Gutlenberg 1 Teresa Hamilton
3 Jason Todd 2 Twila Burdette

3 Regina Elam
50-54
1 Charles Bullen
2 Mark Schwesfurth
3 Robert Griffin



55-59 50-54
1 Mark Blair 1 Libby Barnes
2 Harper Smith 2 Kim Crawford
3 James Bullen 3 Debra Nicholson

60-64 55-59
1 Roger Proctor 1 Shelly Pulliam
2 David Nelson 2 Shair Proctor
3 Ed Bowling 3 Janice Davidson

65-69 60-64
1 Darrell Sergent 1 Doris Caldwell
2 Rob Slocum 2 Cassie Bottoms

70-74 65-69
1 John Ferguson 1 Sherry Martin
2 Jerry Cox 2 Ann Abney 

75-79 75+
1 Eldon Baker 1 Ramona Hiatt
2 Jones Hiatt

80+
1 Audy Faulkner
2 Leo McMillen
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